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Bradford County Board of County Commissioners, FMIT #0058
10/01/2018  - 10/01/2019

10/10/2018

001

002

002

003

003

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

011

012

012

013

013

014

015

016

017

017

018

001

001

002

001

002

003

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

002

001

002

001

002

001

001

001

001

002

001

945 N Temple Avenue Starke,FL

812 Grand Street Starke,FL

812 Grand Street Starke,FL

812B Grand Street Starke,FL

812B Grand Street Starke,FL

812B Grand Street Starke,FL

2266 North Temple Avenue Starke,FL

925 North Temple Avenue Starke,FL

812 A Grand Street Starke,FL

Sampson City Road Starke,FL

Highway 229 Starke,FL

Laura Church Road Starke,FL

SR 100 Starke,FL

945B N Temple Ave Starke,FL

945B N Temple Ave Starke,FL

945C N Temple Ave Starke,FL

945C N Temple Ave Starke,FL

1801 N Temple Avenue Starke,FL

1801 N Temple Avenue Starke,FL

Off CR 225 Lawtey,FL

825 McMahon Street Starke,FL

Corner of N Lake St & W Weldon Street 
Starke,FL

1610 N Temple Ave Starke,FL

1610 N Temple Ave Starke,FL

13641 SW CR 227 Starke,FL

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Frame

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Frame

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Courthouse

Road Dept Office

Steel Tower/Antennas

Maintenance & Sign Shop

Maintenance Shop

Houses Mosq. Control Trucks

Agriculture Bldg

Annex Office

EMT Building

Landfill (employee cool down shed )

Landfill (employee cool down shed)

Landfill (employee cool down shed)

Landfill (employee cool down shed)

Admin Office

Jail

Ambulance Auxil

EMS Record Storage

Health Department

Health Department Storage

Landfill (employee cool down shed)

Storage Building

Metal Garage

Convention Center

Storage

Vol. Fire Dept Station

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

$5,574,000

$98,300

$99,999

$190,300

$65,500

$10,800

$239,200

$449,838

$78,000

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

$3,001,600

$3,291,600

$625,300

$1,895

$1,221,217

$21,800

$4,500

$569,335

$50,000

$1,781,114

$20,000

$60,000

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

$1,378,000

$31,200

$0

$200,000

$75,000

$0

$52,000

$72,800

$25,000

$200

$200

$200

$200

$376,560

$150,800

$50,000

$0

$78,000

$2,100

$200

$185,000

$50,000

$200,000

$3,000

$0
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018

019

020

021

021

022

023

024

024

024

025

026

026

027

028

028

029

030

031

031

032

032

032

033

034

002

001

001

001

002

001

001

001

002

003

001

001

002

001

001

002

001

001

001

002

001

002

003

001

001

13641 SW CR 227 Starke,FL

4150 SR 21 Keystone Heights,FL

456 W Pratt Street Starke,FL

6731 NW CR 229 Starke,FL

6731 NW CR 229 Starke,FL

Highway 18 Starke,FL

1805 N Temple Ave Starke,FL

897 SE 35th Street Keystone Heights,FL

897 SE 35th Street Keystone Heights,FL

897 SE 35th Street Keystone Heights,FL

14970 US Hwy 301 South Starke,FL

16946 SW 75th Ave Starke,FL

16946 SW 75th Ave Starke,FL

250 N Bay Street Starke,FL

17435 Tetstone Ave Starke,FL

17435 Tetstone Ave Starke,FL

1692 SE 81st Street Starke,FL

4307 SE 143rd Terrace Starke,FL

3987 SE 8th Ave Melrose,FL

3987 SE 8th Ave Melrose,FL

18881 Charlotte Ave Brooker,FL

18881 Charlotte Ave Brooker,FL

18881 Charlotte Ave Brooker,FL

4155 SE SR 100 Starke,FL

2793 Lake Street Lawtey,FL

Frame

Masonry Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Frame

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Frame

Joisted Masonry

Frame

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Frame

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Frame

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

VFD Station

Satellite Office (contents only)

New Library

Restroom at Park

Open Pavilion

Landfill (employee cool down shed)

Senior Center

Portable Classroom

16 x 16 Double Restroom at Speedville 
Rec. Park

20 x 40 Open Pavilion at Speedville 
Rec. Park

Garage (Leased) (contents only)

Animal Control

Cat Kennel

VFW Building

100' Communications Tower

Communications Equipment Storage

130' Communications Tower

Lincoln City Recreation Park

152' Communications Tower

Communications Equipment Storage

JM Building

Frame Building

Metal Building

Temporary EMS (contents only)

152' Communications Tower

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

$35,000

$0

$2,900,000

$40,000

$42,000

$4,500

$556,060

$16,500

$20,500

$28,000

$0

$233,869

$29,500

$100,000

$90,000

$27,000

$93,000

$24,156

$90,000

$20,000

$100,000

$15,000

$13,000

$0

$90,000

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

$12,000

$75,000

$1,300,000

$0

$0

$200

$35,000

$1,000

$0

$0

$1,000

$30,000

$2,000

$5,000

$0

$40,000

$0

$0

$0

$40,000

$0

$0

$0

$2,000

$0
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034

035

035

002

001

002

2793 Lake Street Lawtey,FL

2300 N Temple Ave Starke,FL

2300 N Temple Ave Starke,FL

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Communications Equipment Storage - 
Contents Only (not on tower)

Portable Building

12 x 16 Portable Building

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

$40,000

$5,000

$5,000

$4,523,660

$0

$7,500

$2,775

$22,050,660

Special Form

Special Form

Total:
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