Member's Property Schedule
Bradford County Board of County Commissioners, FMIT #0058 10/01/2018 - 10/01/2019

Locat	tion#	<u>Address</u>	<u>Occupancy</u>	Construction	Cause of	Bldg Limit	Cause of	Pers Prop
Loc	Bld				Loss	<u>Limit</u>	Loss	Limit
001	001	945 N Temple Avenue Starke,FL	Courthouse	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$5,574,000	Special Form	\$1,378,000
002	001	812 Grand Street Starke,FL	Road Dept Office	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$98,300	Special Form	\$31,200
002	002	812 Grand Street Starke,FL	Steel Tower/Antennas	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$99,999		\$0
003	001	812B Grand Street Starke,FL	Maintenance & Sign Shop	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$190,300	Special Form	\$200,000
003	002	812B Grand Street Starke,FL	Maintenance Shop	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$65,500	Special Form	\$75,000
003	003	812B Grand Street Starke,FL	Houses Mosq. Control Trucks	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$10,800		\$0
004	001	2266 North Temple Avenue Starke,FL	Agriculture Bldg	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$239,200	Special Form	\$52,000
005	001	925 North Temple Avenue Starke,FL	Annex Office	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$449,838	Special Form	\$72,800
006	001	812 A Grand Street Starke,FL	EMT Building	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$78,000	Special Form	\$25,000
007	001	Sampson City Road Starke,FL	Landfill (employee cool down shed)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$4,500	Special Form	\$200
800	001	Highway 229 Starke,FL	Landfill (employee cool down shed)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$4,500	Special Form	\$200
009	001	Laura Church Road Starke,FL	Landfill (employee cool down shed)	Frame	Special Form	\$4,500	Special Form	\$200
010	001	SR 100 Starke,FL	Landfill (employee cool down shed)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$4,500	Special Form	\$200
011	001	945B N Temple Ave Starke,FL	Admin Office	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$3,001,600	Special Form	\$376,560
011	002	945B N Temple Ave Starke,FL	Jail	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$3,291,600	Special Form	\$150,800
012	001	945C N Temple Ave Starke,FL	Ambulance Auxil	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$625,300	Special Form	\$50,000
012	002	945C N Temple Ave Starke,FL	EMS Record Storage	Frame	Special Form	\$1,895		\$0
013	001	1801 N Temple Avenue Starke,FL	Health Department	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$1,221,217	Special Form	\$78,000
013	002	1801 N Temple Avenue Starke,FL	Health Department Storage	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$21,800	Special Form	\$2,100
014	001	Off CR 225 Lawtey,FL	Landfill (employee cool down shed)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$4,500	Special Form	\$200
015	001	825 McMahon Street Starke,FL	Storage Building	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$569,335	Special Form	\$185,000
016	001	Corner of N Lake St & W Weldon Street Starke,FL	Metal Garage	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$50,000	Special Form	\$50,000
017	001	1610 N Temple Ave Starke,FL	Convention Center	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$1,781,114	Special Form	\$200,000
017	002	1610 N Temple Ave Starke,FL	Storage	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$20,000	Special Form	\$3,000
018	001	13641 SW CR 227 Starke,FL	Vol. Fire Dept Station	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$60,000		\$0

Member's Property Schedule
Bradford County Board of County Commissioners, FMIT #0058 10/01/2018 - 10/01/2019

Locat	tion#	Address_	Occupancy	Construction	Cause of	Bldg Limit	Cause of	Pers
Loc	Bld				Loss	<u>Limit</u>	Loss	Prop Limit
018	002	13641 SW CR 227 Starke,FL	VFD Station	Frame	Special Form	\$35,000	Special Form	\$12,000
019	001	4150 SR 21 Keystone Heights,FL	Satellite Office (contents only)	Masonry Non-Combustible		\$0	Special Form	\$75,000
020	001	456 W Pratt Street Starke,FL	New Library	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$2,900,000	Special Form	\$1,300,000
021	001	6731 NW CR 229 Starke,FL	Restroom at Park	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$40,000		\$0
021	002	6731 NW CR 229 Starke,FL	Open Pavilion	Frame	Special Form	\$42,000		\$0
022	001	Highway 18 Starke,FL	Landfill (employee cool down shed)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$4,500	Special Form	\$200
023	001	1805 N Temple Ave Starke,FL	Senior Center	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$556,060	Special Form	\$35,000
024	001	897 SE 35th Street Keystone Heights,FL	Portable Classroom	Frame	Special Form	\$16,500	Special Form	\$1,000
024	002	897 SE 35th Street Keystone Heights,FL	16 x 16 Double Restroom at Speedville Rec. Park	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$20,500		\$0
024	003	897 SE 35th Street Keystone Heights,FL	20 x 40 Open Pavilion at Speedville Rec. Park	Frame	Special Form	\$28,000		\$0
025	001	14970 US Hwy 301 South Starke,FL	Garage (Leased) (contents only)	Non-Combustible		\$0	Special Form	\$1,000
026	001	16946 SW 75th Ave Starke,FL	Animal Control	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$233,869	Special Form	\$30,000
026	002	16946 SW 75th Ave Starke,FL	Cat Kennel	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$29,500	Special Form	\$2,000
027	001	250 N Bay Street Starke,FL	VFW Building	Frame	Special Form	\$100,000	Special Form	\$5,000
028	001	17435 Tetstone Ave Starke,FL	100' Communications Tower	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$90,000		\$0
028	002	17435 Tetstone Ave Starke,FL	Communications Equipment Storage	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$27,000	Special Form	\$40,000
029	001	1692 SE 81st Street Starke,FL	130' Communications Tower	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$93,000		\$0
030	001	4307 SE 143rd Terrace Starke,FL	Lincoln City Recreation Park	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$24,156		\$0
031	001	3987 SE 8th Ave Melrose,FL	152' Communications Tower	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$90,000		\$0
031	002	3987 SE 8th Ave Melrose,FL	Communications Equipment Storage	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$20,000	Special Form	\$40,000
032	001	18881 Charlotte Ave Brooker,FL	JM Building	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$100,000		\$0
032	002	18881 Charlotte Ave Brooker,FL	Frame Building	Frame	Special Form	\$15,000		\$0
032	003	18881 Charlotte Ave Brooker,FL	Metal Building	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$13,000		\$0
033	001	4155 SE SR 100 Starke,FL	Temporary EMS (contents only)	Joisted Masonry		\$0	Special Form	\$2,000
034	001	2793 Lake Street Lawtey,FL	152' Communications Tower	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$90,000		\$0

Member's Property Schedule
Bradford County Board of County Commissioners, FMIT #0058 10/01/2018 - 10/01/2019

Location#		Address	<u>Occupancy</u>	Construction	Cause of	Bldg <u>Limit</u>	Cause of Loss	Pers Prop
Loc	Bld				Loss	<u>Limit</u>	<u>LOSS</u>	Pers Prop Limit
034	002	2793 Lake Street Lawtey,FL	Communications Equipment Storage - Contents Only (not on tower)	Joisted Masonry		\$0	Special Form	\$40,000
035	001	2300 N Temple Ave Starke,FL	Portable Building	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$7,500	Special Form	\$5,000
035	002	2300 N Temple Ave Starke,FL	12 x 16 Portable Building	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$2,775	Special Form	\$5,000
				Total:		\$22,050,660		\$4,523,660